
 

 

THE TAMILNADU COOPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' 

FEDERATION LIMITED  

3-A, Pasumpon Muthuramalinganar Salai, Marketing unit, Nandanam, 

 Chennai-600 035. 
 

NOTICE INVITING TO APPLY FOR SELECTION OF AVM’ S /DEW PARLOUR 

 

The TCMPF Ltd., invites application to quote the following AVM’S / 

DEW Parlour located at various place in Chennai.   

 

AVM Vacant list 

ZONE 

AVM/DEW 

PARLOUR 

Parlour 

No ADDRESS 

Palavakkam 

zone Dew 

D114 

 

Genetic tree park 

kolappakkam. (Genetic Tree 

Park Compound) 

 

Velachery zone AVM 

A227 

 

Sidco Guindy Labour 

Colony. (Employment Office 

Via) 

Annanagar zone 

AVM A205 

Madhuravoyil. (Near 

Corporation School and 

Pillaiyar kovil) 

Palavakkam AVM A230 

Pallavan Kudiyirruppu,Ch-

600 097. (PTC Quarters) 

Perambur AVM Avm131 

Kannadasan Nagar 

perambur. (Kannadasan  

Bus stand back side) 

Adyar zone Dew D056 Besant Nagar 

Annasalai Avm A030 Coovam 

         



  Application can be downloaded at free of cost from aavin website.  

   Application Extentension / inviting  date: 17.12.2024 to 31.12.2024., LAST 

DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF FILLED APPLICATIONS TO THE BELOW MENTIONED 

ADDRESS   before 31.12.2024., after 31.12. 2024 the applications will not be 

accepted. 

Filled in Application to be submitted to: 

*Manditory: 

Candidates are invited with certain documents ( Bank statement, Experience 

certificate in the candidate name) 

Eligibility criteria as follows: 

1) Small scale or Business Experience certificate is compulsory. 

2) Overall 2years experience must in retail business. 

3) Bank statement total credit for 1 year should exceed 25 lakhs. 

The General Manager(Mkg), 

No. 3-A, Pasumpon Muthuramalinganar Salai, Marketing unit, 

Nandanam, 

Chennai-600 035. 

Contact No. for further details: Toll free No.1800 425 3300 

                           

 

                                                                   General Manager (Mkg) 

  

 

 

 

 



 

 

Application for Aavin outlets(Business) 

 

Name of the Applicant 

 

 

 

Gender 

 

 

AVM. No/ DEW No 

 

Present Residential 

Address 

 

 

Permanent Residential Address 

 

 

Educational 

Qualification 

 

Present Employment 

Status 

 

Family Annual income 

 

 

Aadhar Number 

 

 

PAN Number  

Phone No.  

 

Bank Account No. 

 

 

Name of Bank / Branch Location 

 

 

Account Holder Name 

 

 

Previous Experience if any? 

Mentioned the experience details 

 

 

Mandatory : 

Security Deposit Rs.1,00,000 should be 

paid by the selected Applicant 

 

Date of Applications Invited 

 

17.12.2024 

Last date to apply 

 

31.12.2024 

Applicant  Signature  


